•	 VVDSF90L315W: 1’ - 15W - 1650 Lm - 11.8” (L) x 3.5”(W) x 2.4”(H)
•	 VVDSF90L630W: 2’ - 30W - 3300 Lm - 24.7” (L) x 3.5”(W) x 2.4”(H)
•	 VVDSF90L940W: 3’ - 40W - 4400 Lm - 35.4” (L) x 3.5”(W) x 2.4”(H)
•	 VVDSF90L1240W: 4’ - 40W - 4400 Lm - 47.2” (L) x 3.5”(W) x 2.4”(H)
•	 VVDSF90L1260W: 4’ - 60W - 6600 Lm - 47.2” (L) x 3.5”(W) x 2.4”(H)
•	 VVDSF90L1580W: 5’ - 80W - 8800 Lm - 59.1” (L) x 3.5”(W) x 2.4”(H)
•	 VVDSF90L1890W: 6’ - 90W - 9900 Lm - 70.5” (L) x 3.5”(W) x 2.4”(H)
•	 VVDSF90L2490W: 8’ - 90W - 9900 Lm - 94.5” (L) x 3.5”(W) x 2.4”(H)
•	 VVDSF90L24120W: 8’ - 120W - 13200 Lm - 94.5” (L) x 3.5”(W) x 2.4”(H)
CONNECT WET XL SERIES
 Linear Fixtures Connect in a Series
LED Outdoor Luminaire
> Standard Ship - 30 Day Lead Time
The Connect series is a unique harsh environment LED luminaire
when a low profile surface mount fixture is needed. The Connect Wet
series allows for connectivity between the fixtures to minimize power
cords for a clean look. With mounting and wire connection hardware
included, everything you need is in one complete package.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit.� Revised 5.26.18
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
F11ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Performance Summary
Product Description
Models:
Ordering Information: Part Number:
				    *Adder Applies	�  Ordering Example: VVDSF90L315W-30-UNV-CL-SM
Family CCT Voltage Lens Mounting Accessories*
VVDSF90L315W
VVDSF90L630W
VVDSF90L940W
VVDSF90L1240W
VVDSF90L1260W
VVDSF90L1580W
VVDSF90L1890W
VVDSF90L2490W
VVDSF90L24120W
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
60 - 6000K
UNV - 100-277V CS - Clear Striated
FR - Frosted (Diffused)
SM - Surface Mount Clip GP - 6.5’ Power Cord with Grounded Plug
CC - Custom Length Connect Cord
CP - Custom Length Power Cord Whip
Quick and Easy
Installation
Two mounting clips with
screws included with each unit
Power cord and linkable cord
included with each unit
IK10 LOAD BEARING
WEATHERPROOF
CORROSION PROOF
•	 Lumenmax 2835 LED with excellent efficacy >110 Lm/W
•	 Fixtures can connect together with included 3.25’ connect cable
•	 Mounting clips with hardware and 3.25’ detachable power cord whip included
•	 Up to 600W can be connected on one run
•	 National listing lab tested with Type V 120 degree distribution
•	 Maximum lumen output with utilization of clear lens
•	 Smooth, non-glare and decorative with frosted lens
•	 Effectively illuminates ambient light with superior foot candles
•	 Patented design with 1.3mm aluminum housing with excellent heat dissipation
•	 Durable IK10 casing with high purity AL6063 aluminum heatsink
•	 High shock and vibration resistant with rivets on the aluminum LED board
•	 V-O flame rated and corrosion proof polycarbonate cover
•	 High quality silica gel end caps with aviation grade waterproof plugs
•	 Quick clip on surface mount kit provides easy installation
•	 Universal 100-277V integral driver with surge protection
•	 Excellent CRI RA>82 for color enhancement
•	 Power factor: >0.90, THD<20%
•	 Operating temperature: -25 to 50 degrees celsius
•	 100,000 hour LED lamp life
•	 Certifications: CE, RoHS, TUV, SAA, ETL, DLC, IP66, IK10
•	 3 year system warranty